Rapid-Ship Program
Outdoor Decorative Lighting
Ships in 10 business days • Diverse variety of styles • Decorative aluminum posts
Classically styled luminaires • Decorative bollards and wall brackets • Contemporary Eurotique assemblies
Specifications
Materials: The post bases are cast aluminum.
Aluminum posts have 4" or 5" diameter fluted, or
4" diameter smooth extruded aluminum shafts.

All anchor bolts are pre-shipped.
Rapid-Ship poStS
Ordering Guide/Specifications
Example: PX KW12 10 S4 ANBK RSP
PX Post, Cast  Aluminum
 Extruded Shaft
10 10'
12 12'
14 14'
162 16'
HeightFamily
KW121 Key West
S91 Sussex
S13 Sussex
H10 Hartford
MO121 Montreal
CH12 Chicago
CH16 Montreal
W17 Washington
NY17 New York
Series
S42 Smooth 4" Ø
F42 Fluted 4" Ø
F5 Fluted 5" Ø
Shafts
ANBK Black
ANDB Dark Bronze
ANDG Dark Green
Finish
RSP
Rapid-Ship Program
STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5
STEP 6
Rapid-Ship LuminaiReS Example: A25 AU 150M MED ACT GR5 TB1 ANBK RSP
AT20
AT23
A21
A25
P36
RGA
RGR
RGR2
DS4
DS7
LT30
LTS30
TR25
TR30
Wattage/Lamp1Series
E
D
A
W
AU
Base
AT23,A21,A25,ATL23,AL25,
LTL30,LT30,LTS30, TR25,TR30 only
ACT Acrylic Clear Textured
RGA, RGR, DS4, DS7 only
ARF Acrylic Refractive
AT20 & P36 only
PCT Polycarbonate clear textured
DS4 & DS7 only
(Blank) Acrylic Refractive
Lens Material Distribution
STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5
100S MED
150S MED1
70M MED
100M MED
150M MED1
 AT23, A25, P36, RGA, RGR,
RGR2, LT30, LTS30, TR30

All anchor bolts are pre-shipped.
Rapid-Ship euRotique aSSembLieS Example: EPAX 16 S4 ANBK RSP
Ordering Guide/Specifications
Small Assembly
EAL4/14 Single arm
EAL4/24 Twin arm
Large Assembly
EAL5/14 Single arm
EAL5/24 Twin arm
Arm Series
PER Twist & Lock Photocontrol
 Receptacle
PEI NEMA Twist & Lock PE
 120, 208, 240V
PE3 NEMA Twist & Lock
 PE 347V
PE4 NEMA Twist & Lock
 PE 480V
PE7 NEMA Twist & Lock
 PE 277V
Arm Options
STEP 1 STEP 2
Small Assembly
EM17 RT
EM17 ST
EM17 FT
Large Assembly
EM25 RT
EM25 ST
EM25 FT
Luminaire Series
STEP 1
Wattage/Lamp
STEP 2
50S MED
100S MED
150S MED
50M MED
70M MED
100M MED
150M MED
150S MOG
250M MOG
400M MOG
High Pressure
Sodium
EPSX
Small Assembly
Metal Halide
H.I.D. Ballast and Socket Assembly
High Pressure
Sodium
EPSX
Large Assembly
Metal Halide
GCF Glass
 Clear
 Flat
Lens Material
STEP 3
SR3 Type III
Distribution
STEP 4
TB1 120 volt
TB2 208 volt
TB3 240 volt
TB4 277 volt
347 347 volt
Voltage
STEP 5
ANBK Black
ANDB Dark Bronze
ANDG Dark Green